@ Baby Diapers

Premium baby diapers are designed with an ultra absorbent
core for leakage protection and adjustable grip tabs for a

mare comfortable fit.

Features

Hypoallergenic Soft Cloth-Like Erealhal:lr
Outer Fabirie

Cuties Baby Diapers H

Item # Size
CROOO1 Mewborn
CR1001 Cne
CR2001 Two
CR3001 Three

d_} \f CR600T Six

. o = CR4001 Four
: 2 .
(\;F:;Q CR5001 Five

. . m -
e

Inner Leg Elastic

Culfs

Waistband

Weight
Upto 10 Ibs.
B-14 Ibs.
12-18 Ibs.
16-28 Ibs.
2237 Ibs.
27+ Ibs.
35+ Ibs.

Case Quantity
4 bags of 42 [168 ct |
4 bags of 50 [200 ct|
4 bags of 42 [ 168 ct
4 bags of 36 [144 ct
4 bags of 31 [124 ct
4 bags of 27 [ 108 ct |
4 bags of 23 [92 ct




