Baby Diapers

Premium baby diapers are designed with an ultra absorbent core for leakage protection and adjustable grip tabs for a more comfortable fit.



Features







Zones





Inner Leg Cuffs



Elastic Waistband

Cuties* Baby Diapers

Outer Fabric



Item#	Size	Weight	Case Quantity
CR0001	Newborn	Up to 10 lbs.	4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)
CR1001	One	8-14 lbs.	4 bags of 50 (200 ct.)
CR2001	Two	12-18 lbs.	4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)
CR3001	Three	16-28 lbs.	4 bags of 36 (144 ct.)
CR4001	Four	22-37 lbs.	4 bags of 31 (124 ct.)
CR5001	Five	27+ lbs.	4 bags of 27 (108 ct.)
CR6001	Six	35+ lbs.	4 bags of 23 (92 ct.)

